
FCAS Workgroup Members 

September 17-19, 2013

Name Last Name Organization Phone Email

Jason Adams SKHA (406)675-4491 Jadams@skha.org

Jennifer Bullough HUD/ONAP (202)402-4274 Jennifer.A.Bullough@hud.gov

Mark Butterfield HHCDA (608)374-1245 mark.butterfield@ho-chunk.com

Philip Chrismon Peoria Housing (918)542-1873 philchrismon@cableone.net

Mindi D'Angelo FirstPic (202)363-4600 mdangelo@firstpic.org

David DeLeon david@phoenixmbdacenter.com

Karin Lee Foster Yakama Nation Housing Authority (509)865-2880 klf-law@earthlink.net

Raymond Gonzales Washoe Housing Authority raymond@whauthroity.com

Olen Harris North Pacific Rim Housing Authority olen@nprha.com

Lafe Allen Haugen Northern Cheyenne Tribe Housing Authority (406)477-6419 LafeHaugen@gmail.com

Robbie Hobgood Choctaw Nation Housing Authority (580)326-7521 r.hobgood@choctawhousing.com

Leon Jacobs Lombee Tribe (860)536-6866 gljacobs@msn.com

Wanda Janes United South and Eastern Tribes Inc. wjanes@usetinc.org

Brenda Jindra Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe (320)532-7436 brenda.jindra@millelacsband.com

Terrence Johnson HHCDA (608) 432-2165 terrence.johnson@Ho-Chunk.com

Craig Kaufman Navajo Housing Authority (520)770-8707 craig.kaufman@quarles.com 

Blake Kazama Consultant (907)723-3402 bkazama@thrha.org

Cathy King Cherokee Nation cathy-king@cherokee.org

Marlene Lynch Navajo Housing Authority (928)871-2740 mlynch@hoogan.org

Rhonda Michael Blackfeet Housing Authority (406)338-5790 rhondam@blackfeethousing.org

Jocelyn K. Ramirez Tlingit Haida Regional Housing Authority (907)780-6868 jramirez@thrha.org

Erna Reeves NAIHC (918)718-9058 ereeves@naihc.net

Lori Roget HUD lori.l.roget@hud.gov

Misty Russette North Cheyenne Tribal Housing Authority msrussette@gmail.com

S. Jack Sawyers Paiute Tribe of Utah (435)599-1025 sjack@infowest.com

David Southerland HUD (505)346-6925 david.w.southerland@hud.gov

Maria Tagliavento Cook Inlet Housing Authority (907)793-3035 mtagliavento@cookinlethousing.org

Michael Thom Karuk Tribe (560)493-1600 mthom@karuk.us

Jon Tillinghast Tlingit Haida Regional Housing Authority jon@stsl.com

Jim Wagenlander Wagenlander and Heisterkamp (303)832-6511 wagenlander@wagenlander.com

Joe Williams Tlingit Haida Regional Housing Authority (907)780-6868 jcwandsons@gmail.com

Perrin Wright HUD (202)402-3229 Perrin.Wright@hud.gov

Denise Zuni Sheh Wheef Law Office (505)869-3836 dzuni@live.com
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